
 Level Compensator Properties

Material Color  Temp. Range

Steel Silver / Blue 5 °– 80°C

Blue External Level Compensator

Internal Level Compensator

- Our Level Compensator you will find in the stroke from 20 mm to  75  mm . 
- Our Level Compensator for handling of workpieces with difference height and prevent easily damaged workpieces.
- Avialable both of internal spring and external spring
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Ariticle No.Picture Description Color Dimension in mm

SLE1450

SLI1820

SLE1425

SLE3825

SLE3850

SLE1475

SLE3875

Level Compensator 
G3/8” stroke 50 mm

* internal spring on request

Level Compensator 
G3/8” stroke 25 mm

Level Compensator 
G3/8” stroke 75 mm

Level Compensator 
G1/8” stroke 20 mm

SLIM515 Level Compensator 
M5 stroke 15 mm

Level Compensator 
G1/4” stroke 25 mm

Level Compensator 
G1/4” stroke 75 mm

Level Compensator 
G1/4” stroke 50 mm

Silver

Blue

and

For Internal Spring on request
For more information and dimensions please contact   sales@flexyvacuumcups.com
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SLI3825 Level Compensator 
G3/8” stroke 25 mm

Ariticle No.Picture Description Color Dimension in mm

SLI1425

Order Information
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Level Compensator 
G1/4” stroke 25 mm

SLI3850 Level Compensator 
G3/8” stroke 50 mm

SLI1450 Level Compensator 
G1/4” stroke 50 mm


