

Spring Level Compensator



Level Compensator Properties

zever compensator repetites				
Material	Color	Temp. Range		
Steel	Silver/Blue	5°-80°C		











Spring Level Compensator

- Our Level Compensator you will find in the stroke from 20 mm to $\,$ 75 mm .
- Our Level Compensator for handling of workpieces with difference height and prevent easily damaged workpieces.
- Avialable both of internal spring and external spring



Blue External Level Compensator









Internal Level Compensator



Order Information

Picture	Ariticle No.	Description	Color	Dimension in mm
	SLIM515	Level Compensator M5 stroke 15 mm		M10X1 M5 M5 SW14 SW20 SW14 SW20 SW14 SW20
	SLI1820	Level Compensator G1/8" stroke 20 mm		SW14 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
	SLE1425	Level Compensator G1/4" stroke 25 mm		M18X1 G1/8* SW20 SW20 SW20 SW20
	SLE3825	Level Compensator G3/8" stroke 25 mm	Blue and Silver	\$1/20 \$1/4"
* internal spring on request	SLE1450	Level Compensator G1/4" stroke 50 mm		M18X1 SW15 SW15 SW22 SW16
	SLE3850	Level Compensator G3/8" stroke 50 mm		SW22 SW22 5W22 5W22
	SLE1475	Level Compensator G1/4" stroke 75 mm		M18X1 51/8° 5W15 5W22 \$\text{SW22} \$\text{SW16}
	SLE3875	Level Compensator G3/8" stroke 75 mm		\$\frac{\infty}{2}\\ \frac{\infty}{2}\\ \infty

For Internal Spring on request
For more information and dimensions please contact sales@flexyvacuumcups.com